
 

Region 6 
Marcia Jackson 
marcia.jackson@ece.alabama.gov  

Region 7 
Misty Blackmon 
misty.blackmon@ece.alabama.gov  

Region 3 
Angela Smith 
angelal.smith@ece.alabama.gov  
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First Class Pre-K Regions and Region Directors 

Region 1 
Pam Turner 
pam.turner@ece.alabama.gov   
 

Region 4 
Kimberly Ford 
kimberly.ford@ece.alabama.gov  

Region 2 
Felicia Mason 
felicia.mason@ece.alabama.gov  

Region 5 
Amanda Johnson 
amanda.johnson@ece.alabama.gov  

Region 8 
Gidget Haslam 
gidget.haslam@ece.alabama.gov  
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